
2007 Eastern Region FFA Agronomy CDE - Team Results

Individual Results
Rank State Student School Individual  Score Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages

1 VA D.J. Doss Rustburg H.S. 248 52 40 64 36 56
2 PA Derek Wasson Penns Valley H.S. 224 44 54 36 30 60
3 PA Brad Wasson Penns Valley H.S. 223 48 42 32 50 51
4 DE Keith Hill Milford H.S. 220 56 44 24 40 56
5 PA Alexandra Strouse Penns Valley H.S. 216 48 52 32 28 56
6 VA Phillip Riley Rustburg H.S. 210 44 34 60 28 44
7 DE Samantha Steele Milford H.S. 196 44 38 20 38 56
8 NY Bryant Gleason Belleville Henderson H.S. 182 32 40 20 44 46
9 VA Justin Robinson Rustburg H.S. 176 36 42 36 16 46
10 MD Paul Forsythe Clear Spring H.S. 174 36 40 20 28 50
11 PA Mitchele Brown Penns Valley H.S. 173 52 40 32 30 19
12 DE Steven Thompson Milford H.S. 168 36 36 12 32 52
13 NY Kyle Gehrke Belleville Henderson H.S. 167 36 32 12 36 51
14 NY Dave Furman Belleville Henderson H.S. 166 32 30 32 22 50
15 NH Shannon Lovejoy Alvirne H.S. 160 12 56 12 24 56
16 MD Stefany Frey Clear Spring H.S. 153 16 40 16 40 41
17 NH Randi Salisbury Alvirne H.S. 153 20 50 20 20 43
18 DE Cory Parson Milford H.S. 148 20 46 20 24 38
19 MD Trenten Smith Clear Spring H.S. 138 20 36 12 14 56
20 NY Nick Terry Belleville Henderson H.S. 133 20 28 12 36 37
21 MD Karlie Hose Clear Spring H.S. 127 8 38 4 34 43
22 NH Adam D'Entremont Alvirne H.S. 127 12 46 12 30 27
23 VA Randall King Rustburg H.S. 105 8 20 28 12 37
24 NH Michael Buxton Alvirne H.S. 103 0 38 0 18 47

Team Results
Rank State Student School Team Score Plants Insects Seeds Disorders Forages Individual Score Team Event 

1 PA Mitchele Brown Penns Valley H.S. 954 52 40 32 30 19 173 118
PA Alexandra Strouse Penns Valley H.S. 48 52 32 28 56 216
PA Brad Wasson Penns Valley H.S. 48 42 32 50 51 223
PA Derek Wasson Penns Valley H.S. 44 54 36 30 60 224

836

2 VA D.J. Doss Rustburg H.S. 849 52 40 64 36 56 248 110
VA Randall King Rustburg H.S. 8 20 28 12 37 105
VA Phillip Riley Rustburg H.S. 44 34 60 28 44 210
VA Justin Robinson Rustburg H.S. 36 42 36 16 46 176

739

3 DE Keith Hill Milford H.S. 838 56 44 24 40 56 220 106
DE Cory Parson Milford H.S. 20 46 20 24 38 148
DE Samantha Steele Milford H.S. 44 38 20 38 56 196
DE Steven Thompson Milford H.S. 36 36 12 32 52 168

732

4 NY Dave Furman Belleville Henderson H.S. 756 32 30 32 22 50 166 108
NY Kyle Gehrke Belleville Henderson H.S. 36 32 12 36 51 167
NY Bryant Gleason Belleville Henderson H.S. 32 40 20 44 46 182
NY Nick Terry Belleville Henderson H.S. 20 28 12 36 37 133

648

5 MD Stefany Frey Clear Spring H.S. 708 16 40 16 40 41 153 116
MD Paul Forsythe Clear Spring H.S. 36 40 20 28 50 174
MD Karlie Hose Clear Spring H.S. 8 38 4 34 43 127
MD Trenten Smith Clear Spring H.S. 20 36 12 14 56 138

592

6 NH Michael Buxton Alvirne H.S. 643 0 38 0 18 47 103 100
NH Adam D'Entremont Alvirne H.S. 12 46 12 30 27 127
NH Shannon Lovejoy Alvirne H.S. 12 56 12 24 56 160
NH Randi Salisbury Alvirne H.S. 20 50 20 20 43 153

543


